South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:01:37 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*5358 (Rat #0440, Act #0363 of 2004) General Bill, By Bailey, Chellis, Harrell and Young
Summary: Dorchester County Vocational Education Board of Trustees, membership

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 1627 OF 1972, RELATING TO THE DORCHESTER COUNTY VOCATIONAL EDUCATION
BOARD OF TRUSTEES, SO AS TO REVISE THE APPOINTMENT OF THE SEVEN MEMBERS OF THE BOARD. - ratified

title

05/25/04
05/26/04
05/27/04
05/27/04
06/02/04
06/02/04
06/03/04
06/03/04
06/03/04
06/03/04
06/03/04
06/03/04
06/03/04
06/03/04
06/15/04
06/24/04
06/24/04
10/20/04

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-15
Read second time HJ-7

Read third time and sent to Senate

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-7
Amended SJ-136

Read second time SJ-136

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-19

Senate amendment amended HJ-69

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-70

Recalled from Senate HJ-110

Reconsider vote whereby Senate amendments amended and returned to the Senate HJ-110
Amendment 1 tabled HJ-110

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-111

Ratified R 440

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/15/04

Act No. 363

Page 1 of 1



