

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*5358 (Rat #0440, Act #0363 of 2004) General Bill, By Bailey, Chellis, Harrell and Young

Summary: Dorchester County Vocational Education Board of Trustees, membership

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 1627 OF 1972, RELATING TO THE DORCHESTER COUNTY VOCATIONAL EDUCATION BOARD OF TRUSTEES, SO AS TO REVISE THE APPOINTMENT OF THE SEVEN MEMBERS OF THE BOARD. - ratified title

05/25/04	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-15
05/26/04	House	Read second time HJ-7
05/27/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate
05/27/04	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-7
06/02/04	Senate	Amended SJ-136
06/02/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-136
06/03/04	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-19
06/03/04	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-69
06/03/04	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-70
06/03/04	House	Recalled from Senate HJ-110
06/03/04	House	Reconsider vote whereby Senate amendments amended and returned to the Senate HJ-110
06/03/04	House	Amendment 1 tabled HJ-110
06/03/04	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-111
06/03/04		Ratified R 440
06/15/04		Signed By Governor
06/24/04		Copies available
06/24/04		Effective date 06/15/04
10/20/04		Act No. 363